

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 92-93/2011

UOI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAKSHANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 11/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Khushbu Jain, Adv. for
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel
for the appellant to provide the fresh and complete address of
respondent No. 5(iii).

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.11.12
17:21:34 SAST
Reason: